NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
top indicator/live tags size 4, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

Size 4 Size 4a
Rated current 400 ... 1000 A 500 ... 1000 A
Rated breaking capacity AC 120 kA 120 kA
Rated voltage AC 690 V 690 V
Indication System top indicator top indicator
Width 100 mm 100 mm
Size 4
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissipation
at In  Weight Package
NH4AM69V400-8 Q227990 690 V 400 A 26 W 2 kg 1
NH4AM69V500-8 R227991 690 V 500 A 38 W 2 kg 1
NH4AM69V630-8 S227992 690 V 630 A 50 W 1.75 kg 1
NH4AM69V800-8 T227993 690 V 800 A 65 W 1.75 kg 1
NH4AM69V1000-8 V227994 690 V 1000 A 80 W 2 kg 1
NH4AM69V400-8
Product range
Size 4a
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage AC
(IEC) Rated current In
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
NH4AAM69V500-8 X227996 690 V 500 A 38 W 1.95 kg 1
NH4AAM69V630-8 Y227997 690 V 630 A 50 W 1.95 kg 1
NH4AAM69V800-8 A227999 690 V 800 A 65 W 1.95 kg 1
NH4AAM69V1000-8 B228000 690 V 1000 A 80 W 1.95 kg 1NH4AAM69V500-8
/ DS-LFBCA64-01-0115_EN
NH fuse-links aM 690VAC
top indicator/live tags size 4, 4a
Low Voltage IEC Fuses